
MENS 156.0 RESULTS

Mens 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Noah Burgoon Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 235.0 0

2 Dakota Wilson Minneapolis High School 155.0 215.0 0

3 alonso francis Scott City 155.8 215.0 0

4 Chayse Jeanneret Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 210.0 0

5 Hector Alvarado Colby High School 151.2 205.0 0

6 Atreyu Revilla Concordia High School 152.4 200.0 0

7 Brett Willis Iola High School 155.0 200.0 0

8 Austin Radke Halstead High School 155.0 200.0 0

9 Carter Hutton Iola High School 155.2 195.0 0

10 JAXSON HARAUGHTY COLUMBUS 155.6 195.0 0

11 Sky Hoang Pratt High School 155.7 195.0 0

12 Kaden Auble Larned 156.0 195.0 0

13 Justin Wisner-McLane Chapman KS 151.4 190.0 0

14 ASA HULVEY COLUMBUS 155.8 185.0 0

15 Zach Gross Smoky Valley High School 155.9 185.0 0

16 Ty Anderson Burlington High School 156.0 175.0 0

17 Bergun Kindel Concordia High School 150.0 170.0 0

18 Weston Hill Cheney High School 154.4 170.0 0

19 Isaac Smith Colby High School 154.6 165.0 0

20 Lucky Hoang Pratt High School 152.0 155.0 0

21 Tyler Haywood Riverton High School 155.0 155.0 0

22 Jackson  Henry Clay Center Community High School 155.0 155.0 0

Mens 156.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Hector Alvarado Colby High School 151.2 405.0 0

2 Noah Burgoon Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 405.0 0

3 alonso francis Scott City 155.8 385.0 0

4 Atreyu Revilla Concordia High School 152.4 380.0 0

5 JAXSON HARAUGHTY COLUMBUS 155.6 340.0 0

6 Austin Radke Halstead High School 155.0 335.0 0

7 Sky Hoang Pratt High School 155.7 335.0 0

8 Dakota Wilson Minneapolis High School 155.0 330.0 0

9 Ty Anderson Burlington High School 156.0 330.0 0

10 ASA HULVEY COLUMBUS 155.8 315.0 0

11 Kaden Auble Larned 156.0 305.0 0

12 Zach Gross Smoky Valley High School 155.9 300.0 0

13 Carter Hutton Iola High School 155.2 295.0 0

14 Bergun Kindel Concordia High School 150.0 290.0 0

15 Chayse Jeanneret Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 285.0 0

16 Justin Wisner-McLane Chapman KS 151.4 275.0 0

17 Isaac Smith Colby High School 154.6 275.0 0

18 Weston Hill Cheney High School 154.4 265.0 0

19 Tyler Haywood Riverton High School 155.0 250.0 0

20 Lucky Hoang Pratt High School 152.0 225.0 0

21 Jackson  Henry Clay Center Community High School 155.0 225.0 0

22 Brett Willis Iola High School 155.0 0 0

Mens 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Austin Radke Halstead High School 155.0 275.0 0

2 Ty Anderson Burlington High School 156.0 250.0 0

3 Zach Gross Smoky Valley High School 155.9 230.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Dakota Wilson Minneapolis High School 155.0 225.0 0

5 Noah Burgoon Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 220.0 0

6 Sky Hoang Pratt High School 155.7 215.0 0

7 alonso francis Scott City 155.8 215.0 0

8 Weston Hill Cheney High School 154.4 210.0 0

9 JAXSON HARAUGHTY COLUMBUS 155.6 210.0 0

10 Hector Alvarado Colby High School 151.2 205.0 0

11 Isaac Smith Colby High School 154.6 205.0 0

12 Kaden Auble Larned 156.0 205.0 0

13 Brett Willis Iola High School 155.0 200.0 0

14 Carter Hutton Iola High School 155.2 195.0 0

15 Jackson  Henry Clay Center Community High School 155.0 190.0 0

16 Bergun Kindel Concordia High School 150.0 185.0 0

17 Justin Wisner-McLane Chapman KS 151.4 185.0 0

18 Tyler Haywood Riverton High School 155.0 185.0 0

19 Chayse Jeanneret Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 180.0 0

20 ASA HULVEY COLUMBUS 155.8 175.0 0

21 Atreyu Revilla Concordia High School 152.4 165.0 0

22 Lucky Hoang Pratt High School 152.0 160.0 0

Mens 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Noah Burgoon Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 860.0 10

2 Hector Alvarado Colby High School 151.2 815.0 8

3 alonso francis Scott City 155.8 815.0 6

4 Austin Radke Halstead High School 155.0 810.0 4

5 Dakota Wilson Minneapolis High School 155.0 770.0 2

6 Ty Anderson Burlington High School 156.0 755.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Atreyu Revilla Concordia High School 152.4 745.0 0

8 JAXSON HARAUGHTY COLUMBUS 155.6 745.0 0

9 Sky Hoang Pratt High School 155.7 745.0 0

10 Zach Gross Smoky Valley High School 155.9 715.0 0

11 Kaden Auble Larned 156.0 705.0 0

12 Carter Hutton Iola High School 155.2 685.0 0

13 Chayse Jeanneret Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 675.0 0

14 ASA HULVEY COLUMBUS 155.8 675.0 0

15 Justin Wisner-McLane Chapman KS 151.4 650.0 0

16 Bergun Kindel Concordia High School 150.0 645.0 0

17 Weston Hill Cheney High School 154.4 645.0 0

18 Isaac Smith Colby High School 154.6 645.0 0

19 Tyler Haywood Riverton High School 155.0 590.0 0

20 Jackson  Henry Clay Center Community High School 155.0 570.0 0

21 Lucky Hoang Pratt High School 152.0 540.0 0

22 Brett Willis Iola High School 155.0 400.0 0


